

MM 657 WD

Mahira Maiba Babu Arthan to ~~State~~
Balha Bandh.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

सर्वप्रथम अधिकारी

गोपनीय और निगमन के लिए

DIVISION

Dandari

SUB-DIVISION

Agency

Sai Mata Di Const Co

M.B. No.

493

1020-21

Lat = a/c hill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Refored Colony
N/W: Constn of Road from					
Matto Mahisa Maika Baba					
Pathan to Balha Bandh.					
Package no many WB-20 Balha-01					2.275 km
Agency: Jai Mata Di Const Co.					
Prep - Sr. Santosh Kr					
Project Colony Power Road					
Represent					

Agg no - 18/mar/22/WB/500/2020-21
 Date of Commencement - 22/09/2020
 Date of Completion - 24/09/2021
 Entry dt 5/2/21

1) providing of fixing bench
 mark - do-do Complete
 It - ope/l
 Length of Road = 3.275 km

2) clearing & grubbing Road
 Land - do Complete
 $2 \times 50 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2.00 \text{ m} = 6000 \text{ m}^2$
 $2 \times 50 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 2 \text{ m} = 6000 \text{ m}^2$
 $2 \times (7 \times 30) + 5 \times 2.00 \text{ m} = 1100 \text{ m}^2$
 Continuation 13100 m²

i.e = 1.31 Hect

05/03/21
 3/2

5th
Set + Final bill

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) providing 10m wide clearing of rocky land					
Q.S.V.P. 20/10 — 3.27 KM					
@ 514000.00/KM —					41780.00
2/1) clearing & rocky road land					
Q.S.V.P. — 20/10 — 1.51 Hect					
@ 345000/Hect —					58950.00
2/2) Extraction Constⁿ of Embankment road ways					
Q.S.V.P. — 20/10 — 167.65 m ³					
@ 76.00/m ³ —					12741.00
4/3) Const ⁿ of Embankment road for 6					
Q.S.V.P. — 28/10 — 100.59 m ³					
@ 49.00/m ³ —					4929.00
7/6) Const ⁿ of Embankment up to 100 m					
Q.S.V.P. 30/10 — 2778.25 m ³					
@ 165.00/m ³ —					45841.00
4/5) Const ⁿ of Embankment up to land 1000 m					
Q.S.V.P. — 30/10 — 1852.17 m ³					
@ 171.00/m ³ —					316721.00
7/7) Const ⁿ of Supergrade					
Q.S.V.P. — 30/10 — 5276.91 m ³					
Continuation					
CR 191.00 —					100780
					1007890.00
					11905422.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
7/6) Contn of G.S.				
84. v.p. - 24/1 -			1979.45 m ²	
@ 2400/m ²				48,32,502.00
7/9) Pro + lay. w.b.m.				
84. v.p. - 24/2 -			997.52 m ²	
@ 2000.00/m ²				28,11,960.00
17/10) Pro + apply Primer				
84. v.p. - 24/3 -			9018.75 m ²	
84. v.p. - 25/4 -			172.07 m ²	
			9190.82 m ²	
@ 40/m ²				367,633.00
17/11) Pro + lay. tack coat				
84. v.p. - 24/5 -			9018.75 m ²	
84. v.p. - 25/5 -			172.07 m ²	
			9190.82 m ²	
@ 10.00/m ²				91,908.20
17/12) Pro + lay. Mix Seal				
84. v.p. - 24/6 -			9018.75 m ²	
84. v.p. - 25/6 -			172.07 m ²	
			9190.82 m ²	
@ 205.00/m ²				18,18,118.00

Continuation

118,27,543.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. 118, 27,543.00
12/13/ Cont of. c.c. Pavement					
Qty. 25/3 - 532.35 m ³					
@ 6000.00/m ³					Rs 31,942.80
14/14/ Laying bricks Sol ²					
Qty. v.p. - 25/7 - 430 m ²					
@ 472.00/m ²					Rs 202960.00
15/15/ Pro f. fix in M15 grad					
Qty. 25/8					
① Km. Str - 0.4 m					
@ Rs 2031/each					Rs 8124.00
② 200 m Str - 10 m					
@ Rs 571/each					Rs 7428.00
16/17/ Pro f. fix in Traffic 6 m					
① 600 mm m - 24 m					
@ 2142/-					Rs 75408.00
② 600 mm m - 6 m					
@ 4300/-					Rs 25800.00
③ 200 x 600 mm □ - 4 m					
@ 6174.00					Rs 24696.00
④ 900 mm m - 1 m					
@ Rs 7978.00					Rs 7978.00

Continuation

Rs 153,701.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					A.P. 15374.207
71/21/422					pro. Hst. app. land land mark
85.v.p.	24/10				65 J. m ² @ 721/m ² = B 472255.00
18/23					Planting of tree
85.v.p.	26/11				240 m ² @ 822/each = B 197280.00
19/24-27					Pr. & Ex. m ² 657 pro. 62.00 m ²
85.v.p.	26/12				
					(1) m ² 657 m ² - 300 @ 2780/each = 8340.00
					(1) Int. Lign. & mark - 4 m ² @ 9200/each = 36800.00
					A / 60,888.2
					Add 12% G.S.T. — A 193066.00
					1% L. Gen. — B 160,889.00
					S. Fee — 1.5 — B 46640.00
					B 18227,072.00
Less Previous bill					vid page (22) B 147,38148.00
					B 32,965.00
					B 34,68,929.00

Continuation

CLP
Rz
26/8/22
EE

29/03/22
S.E.